INSEE commune

01232
01232
01232
01232
01232

Nom commune
Marboz
Marboz
Marboz
Marboz
Marboz

ID trongon
50226723
50226724
50226725
50226776
50226778

Nom trongon
D996 (3)
D996 (2)
D996 (1)
A39 (1)
A39 (2)

Débutant
PR 14+145
PR 13+982
PR 13+846
PR139+2

PR 141.65

Finissant
PR 22+315
PR 14+145
PR 13+982
PR145
PR 139.2

Catégorie Largeur

3

(SN FNIFS

100
30
30

300

300

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR



