INSEE commune	Nom commune	ID tronçon	Nom tronçon	Débutant	Finissant	Catégorie	Largeur	Tissu	Gestionnaire
01232	Marboz	50226723	D996 (3)	PR 14+145	PR 22+315	3	100	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01232	Marboz	50226724	D996 (2)	PR 13+982	PR 14+145	4	30	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01232	Marboz	50226725	D996 (1)	PR 13+846	PR 13+982	4	30	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01232	Marboz	50226776	A39 (1)	PR139+2	PR145	1	300	Tissu ouvert	APRR
01232	Marboz	50226778	A39 (2)	PR 141.65	PR 139.2	1	300	Tissu ouvert	APRR